®
®
NeoVision120 TopFlex
120VAC Neon LED Tape
Specification Sheet
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Speci ications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
NeoVision120_TopFlex_10.19.24

Blue
Red
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Select Tape
2. Pick Feed
3. Pick Mounting Options
4. Pick Control Options
All NeoVision120 tape configurations must be
specified at time of order. Parts are made to order
and sealed by GM LIghting at the factory only.
®
®
NeoVision120 TopFlex
120VAC Neon LED Tape
Specification Sheet
©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Speci ications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
NeoVision120_TopFlex_10.19.24
Page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Select Tape
Example: NV120T-3W-30K-024 (24 ft)
XXX Length = 001 to 163 in 1 ft increments
Model - Watts/Ft - Color Temp - Length(ft)
NV120T 4W 27K (2700K) XXX
30K (3000K)
40K (4000K)
NV120T 3W AM (Amber) XXX
BL (Blue)
GR (Green)
RD (Red)
Catalog No. Watts/Ft Max. Color Temp Lumens/Ft Max. Run
NV120T-4W-27K 4.3W 2700K 232 Lm 163 ft
NV120T-4W-30K 4.3W 3000K 255 Lm 163 ft
NV120T-4W-40K 4.3W 4000K 257 Lm 163 ft
NV120T-3W-AM 3.4W Amber (593nm pk) 59 Lm 163 ft
NV120T-3W-BL 3.4W Blue (465nm pk) 34 Lm 163 ft
NV120T-3W-GR 3.4W Green (519nm pk) 194 Lm 163 ft
NV120T-3W-RD 3.4W Red (633nm pk) 94 Lm 163 ft
NV120T-MC-FC NV120T-MC-A
End Feed for
NV120T-HW-8-EF
NV120T-PC-8-EF
NV120T-CHL-A4/A6 NV120T-FLEX-CHL-10
ACCESSORIES
2. Pick Feed 3. Pick Mounting Options
Catalog No. Description Model Description
NV120T-HW-8-EF Hardwire End Feed w/Filter & 8A Fuse NV120T-MC-FC Front Clip, 20 Clips/40 Screws
NV120T-HW-8-BF Hardwire Bottom Feed w/Filter & 8A Fuse NV120T-MC-A Back Mounting Clip, 20 Clips/20 Screws
NV120T-PC-8-EF Plug-in End Feed w/Filter & 8A Fuse NV120T-CHL-A4 4 ft Channel with 4 Screws
NV120T-PC-8-BF Plug-in Bottom Feed w/Filter & 8A Fuse NV120T-CHL-A6 6 ft Channel with 8 Screws
NV120T-FLEX-CHL-10 SideFlex 10 ft Channel with 22 Screws
All cords are 8ft long
* Included with every tape section
Bottom Feed for
NV120T-HW-8-BF
NV120T-HW-PC-8-BF *NV120T (End Cap)
All NeoVision 120 tape configurations will be cut and sealed by
GM Lighting to your specifications. No field modifications allowed.
®
®